Matricula

R6476BCH
E0665BBG
E3599BFC
E4375BCX
E5694BDY
E7174BBC
M?20436VE
M20814VE
M24922VE
M28186VE
M29159VE
M?29160VE

R7769BCJ

2296BPB

2297BPB

8076DDV
8084DDV
8098DDV
8109DDV
M1849VK
M1851VK
M1852VK
5322BVY

M0809UZ
M1284NP
M1285NP
M1286NP
M1287NP
M1288NP
M1850VK
M23820Z2

Marca
ALZAGA
AUSA
NIFTYLIFT
MZ IMER
VERMEER
AUSA
CASE
AGRI
CASE
CASE
AUSA
AUSA

IBERICA

RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

Modelo
PV/ -4000
RMP
MOTOR
MZ
TOPADORA
RMP
SERIE 500
SERIE 90
4T 390
SERIE 500
RMP

RMP

Version

200 RMP DUMPER

2000 HD

2.8

200-RMP DUMPER
580

9900

580 M
200-RMP DUMPER
200 RMP DUMPER

IR3500/1E/IR-1602-1E

KANGOO
KANGOO
KANGOO
KANGOO
KANGOO
KANGOO
KANGOO
KANGOO
KANGOO
KANGOO
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS

COMBI AUTHENTIQUE 1.9 DTI
COMBI AUTHENTIQUE 1.9 DTI

COMBI RN 1.2
COMBI RN 1.2
EXPRESSRL 1.9 D (55)
EXPRESSRL 1.9 D (55)
1.9D

RL 1.6D

RL 1.6D

RL 1.6 D

RL 1.6 D

RL 1.6 D

FOREST 1.2

EXPRESS CIMA 1.6D

Pdliza

1953393034
1953381359
1953381361
1953381364
1953381365
1953381375
1953381377
1953381356
1953381380
1953381381
1953381383
1953381385

1953457476

1953381477
1953381479
1953381488
1953381493
1953381495
1953381499
1953381420
1953381425
1953381429
1953394312
1953381502
1953381503
1953381505
1953381509
1953381512
1953381515
1953381421
1953381431

PrimaNeta PrimaTotal

92,01
78,49
78,49
78,49
78,49
78,49
78,49
78,49
78,49
78,49
78,49
78,49

92,66

227,44
227,44
227,44
227,44
227,44
227,44
227,44
227,44
227,44
227,34
227,34
227,34
227,34
227,34
227,34
227,34
227,37
227,34

99,29
99,48
99,48
99,48
99,48
99,48
99,48
99,48
99,48
99,48
99,48
99,48

99,87

248,49
248,49
248,49
248,49
248,49
248,49
248,49
248,49
248,49
248,51
248,51
248,51
248,51
248,51
248,51
248,51
248,51
248,51

F.Alta
01-jun-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
03-may-
2010
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
04-jun-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009



M23830Z
M2591WM
M3694UP
M3695UP
M3696UP
M4046SH
M6894LD
M6895LD
M6896LD
M6897LD
M2392L X
M4872LM
MO741YY
M1239NX
7359GHZ
7377GHZ

7391GHZ

7401GHZ
7428GHZ
7441GHZ
M25460V
M25470V
M35620T
M35630T
0898GTJ
1201GTJ
1229GTJ
1262GTJ
1303GTJ
1335GTJ
9247GTH
9265GTH

RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

JEEP-CHRY S

NISSAN
PEUGEOT
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
CHEROKEE

PATROL LARGO

306

VITARA XALOC

Y P400
Y P400

400

Y P400
Y P400
Y P400
XT 600
XT 600
KLE 500
KL 500
YP

YP

YP

YP

YP

YP

XT 660
XT 660

EXPRESS CIMA 1.6D

16D

1.9D

19D

1.9D

19D

16D

16D

16D

16D
40LIMITED
4WD 6 CIL
XND

VITARA 1.9D T.METALICO

DT 400

400
400
400
400
400
400

1953381433
1953381436
1953381438
1953381440
1953381443
1953381447
1953381448
1953381452
1953381457
1953381459
1953381456
1953381460
1953381413
1953381451
1953382008
1953382006

1953390839

1953382007
1953382005
1953381393
1953381309
1953381311
1953381314
1953381315
1953444137
1953444138
1953444147
1953444152
1953444155
1953444161
1953444168
1953444170

227,34
227,34
227,34
227,34
227,34
227,34
227,34
227,34
227,34
227,34
228,02
228,02
228,17
228,22
231,83
231,83

231,83

231,83
231,83
231,83
231,83
231,83
231,83
231,83
232,76
232,76
232,76
232,76
232,76
232,76
232,76
232,76

248,51
248,51
248,51
248,51
248,51
248,51
248,51
248,51
248,51
248,51
248,60
248,60
248,68
248,75
248,90
248,90

248,90

248,90
248,90
248,90
248,90
248,90
248,90
248,90
249,90
249,90
249,90
249,90
249,90
249,90
249,90
249,90

18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
21-may-
2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
23-feb-2010
23-feb-2010
23-feb-2010
23-feb-2010
23-feb-2010
23-feb-2010
23-feb-2010
23-feb-2010



9575GTH
9593GTH
9611GTH
9403GTH
6368BSK
2466DTB
4231CFV
4080CsV
4690FLG
6728FMB
6795FLP
8118DDV
MO599WX
MO810VN
MO811VN
MO0827NP
MO0849US
M1063NJ
M22740C
M3365VG
M3366VG
M3572KJ
M3776SN
M4223WJ
M4339LV
M4340LV
M5315IV
M5979VH
M6011VH
M64810S
MG6767NT
M9937MH
3637DWB

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
PEUGEQOT
RENAULT
RENAULT

MERCEDESB

MERCEDES
NISSAN
NISSAN
RENAULT
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
IVECO
NISSAN
NISSAN
IVECO
IVECO
RENAULT
FORD
FORD
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
NISSAN
FORD
FORD
MERCEDES
RENAULT
NISSAN
MERCEDES

XT 660
XT 660
XT 660
XT 660
206
KANGOO
MASTER
413 CDI
VITO
CABSTARE
PRIMASTAR
TRAFIC
TRADE
TRADE
TRADE
VANETTE
35.10
VANETTE
VANETTE
30.8

30.8
TRAFIC
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
BENZ
BENZ
TRADE
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
BENZ
MASTER
VANETTE
SPRINTER

00XV AO

XTD 1.9

EXPRESS CONFORT 1.9D GV

KB6 C 2800 2.2DCI

413 CDI FURGON 3550
109 CDI C COMBI

105.28 CH-CAB. CORTO
FCTA 2.5DCI PREM 3.0T

75 COMBI 9

75 FURGON

75 FURGON

FURGON

35.10.1 FURGON
COMBI 8

FURGON

35.8

30.8

1100 COMBI 6 T 333
100 L FURGON

100 L KOMBI 9 STA 76
1217 S36

1735-S

2.0 FURGON

190L TD KOMBI

190L TD KOMBI
1935S 2536

MASTER T-35D LARGO
FURGON

316 CDI FGN TA 4025 3.5T

1953444176
1953444178
1953444181
1953444769
1953411687
1953411667
1953394307
1953381462
1953381464
1953394318
1953394320
1953381466
1953381473
1953394579
1953381476
1953381520
1953381522
1953381523
1953381524
1953381525
1953381526
1953381528
1953381531
1953381546
1953381550
1953381551
1953381554
1953381555
1953381557
1953381558
1953381559
1953381404
1953491050

232,76
232,76
232,76
232,97
229,68
229,14
595,86
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
597,78
600,79

249,90
249,90
249,90
250,00
250,27
250,44
645,20
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
646,36
650,00

23-feb-2010
23-feb-2010
23-feb-2010
23-feb-2010
08-sep-2009
08-sep-2009
04-jun-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
04-jun-2009
04-jun-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
09-sep-2010



9497DWB
M7545YH

5282DTV
6557GNX
8583FCJ
MO0174WU
M4336WX
M8716YN
M3751WF
1279FJP
4891DCL

9259CPN

7180GJG
M8715YN
3391FFX
MO796UZ
MO797UZ
M5293UJ
4498FDF
4742DCL
4849DCL
4852DCL
4857DCL
4860DCL
4866DCL
4871DCL
4878DCL
4880DCL
4884DCL
4885DCL
4889DCL

MERCEDES
RENAULT

NISSAN
iveco
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
NISSAN
FORD
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
JEEP-
CHRYSLER
RENAULT
NISSAN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

SPRINTER
MASTER

CABSTAR
€35820
BOXER
BOXER
EXPERT
VANETTE
TRANSIT
KANGOO
PARTNER
GRAND
CHEROKEE
LOGAN
PICK UP
407

306

306

306

607

307

307

307

307

307

307

307

307

307

307

307

307

316 CDI FGN TA 4025 3.5T
FGN. CORT. NORMAL 3300 2.5

D
105.28 CAAB C
35¢15

CAAB 330C 2.2HDI

BOXER COMBI MINIBUS19T
220C KB 5/6 CONFORT 1.9D
CARGO COMBI 823D D.A.
TRANSIT 100 L TD KOMBI 9
COMBI AUTHENTIQUE 1.9D 55
FGN 190 C 2.0 HDI

2.7 CRD LAREDO AT

K2158E4

25TD DC (4X2)
ST 2.0 HDI SPORT

XRD 19D
XRD 19D
XND

2.7HDI PACK AUTO

XR 2.0HDI 90
XR 2.0HDI 90
XR 2.0 HDI 90
XR 2.0 HDI 90
XR 2.0 HDI 90
XR2.0HDI 90
XR2.0HDI 90
XR2.0HDI 90
XR 2.0 HDI 90
XR 2.0 HDI 90
XR 2.0 HDI 90
XR 2.0 HDI 90

1953491051
1953399977

1953411681
1953406878
1953381469
1953383225
1953381547
1953381400
1953381533
1953381472
1953381483

1953381445

1953381582
1953381465
1953381332
1953381424
1953381426
1953381430
1953381342
1953381348
1953381351
1953381357
1953381360
1953381363
1953381366
1953381367
1953381368
1953381370
1953381372
1953381376
1953381378

600,79
601,39

601,95
601,95
836,55
837,67
838,75
839,88
840,92
859,19
859,54

864,43

862,31
862,72
863,76
863,63
863,63
863,63
864,93
864,43
864,43
864,43
864,43
864,43
864,43
864,43
864,43
864,43
864,43
864,43
864,43

650,00
650,27

650,85
650,85
896,52
897,03
898,34
898,51
898,71
922,36
922,44

923,08

923,57
923,63
923,64
924,00
924,00
924,00
924,10
924,19
924,19
924,19
924,19
924,19
924,19
924,19
924,19
924,19
924,19
924,19
924,19

09-sep-2010
18-mar-2009

08-sep-2009
03-ago-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009

18-mar-2009

18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009



5533BRM
5557BRM
5499GBP
MO0157UP
MO0533ZD
MO629EF
M2966UP
M3452EJ
M3542SC
M36970F
M53141V
M5537PM
M5909LW
M7944XJ
M7956EY
M7957EY
M8464VU
M8852Y P
4948CKG
6171GHD
6749GKZ
6753GKZ
7035FNG
8575GGN
8957FGK
8959FGK
9212CKJ
5869GZM
3019FNG
3472DXY
0270BPC

PEUGEQOT
PEUGEQOT
NISSAN
IVECO
IVECO
MAGIRUS
IVECO
PEGASO
IVECO
NISSAN
EBRO
PEGASO
MERCEDES
IVECO
PEGASO
PEGASO
NISSAN
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
IVECO
MERCEDES
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
RENAULT
IVECO
IVECO
MERCEDES

307

307
NAVARA
EUROTECH
ML 181 27
310 DL
EUROTECH
COMET

LM 3D98

L

M 1253

1217

COMET
COMET
ECOT
EUROTECH
DAILY CITY

EUROCARGO

AXOR
AXOR
E2NPOO
ATEGO
E2NPOO
E2NPOO

EUROCARGO

MIDLUM
E2NPOO
AITMO
ATEGO

XR2.0HDI

XR2.0HDI

TUR 4X4 KING CAB XE
MT-190 E 24 EUROTECH
180 E 23

36

MT-190 E 24 EUROTECH
1121

L-80.09
125 CHASIS CAB.

S36

MP-380 E 42 W 6X6
1121

1121

ECO-T 160.110/1
MT-190 E 27 EUROTECH
65C 15

180 E 28

2529

2529

camion basurero
1529 AF

180 E 28
300.18
camion basurero

1225

1953381379
1953381384
1953381439
1953381272
1953381275
1953381282
1953381283
1953381286
1953381287
1953381292
1953381294
1953381295
1953381297
1953381299
1953381301
1953381303
1953381306
1953381308
1953381261
1953381262
1953393811
1953393817
1953381263
1953381265
1953381267
1953381268
1953381269
1953499589
1953381257
1953381258
1953381248

864,43
864,43
864,99
905,68
905,68
905,68
905,68
905,68
905,68
905,68
905,68
905,68
905,68
905,68
905,68
905,68
905,68
905,68
906,20
906,20
906,20
906,20
906,20
906,20
906,20
906,20
906,20
911,81
912,54
912,54
912,94

924,19
924,19
924,40
993,04
993,04
993,04
993,04
993,04
993,04
993,04
993,04
993,04
993,04
993,04
993,04
993,04
993,04
993,04
993,71
993,71
993,71
993,71
993,71
993,71
993,71
993,71
993,71
999,27
1.000,54
1.000,54
1.000,86

18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
03-jun-2009
03-jun-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
07-dic-2010
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009
18-mar-2009



